
AUGUSTA OTOLOLARYNGOLOGY EDUCATION FOUNDATION 
2010 AOEF THYROID COURSE - AGENDA 

 
Friday, October 8, 2010 
7:00  -  7:25 am Registration and Continental Breakfast 
7:25  -  7:30 am Welcome and Opening Remarks 

Melanie Seybt, M.D. 
7:30  -  8:00 am Management of the Thyroid Nodule 

Edward Chin, M.D. 
8:00  -  8:30 am Minimally Invasive Video - Assisted Thyroidectomy 

Paolo Miccoli, M.D. 
8:30  -  9:30 am Live Surgery: Minimally Invasive Video - Assisted Thyroidectomy 

9:30 - 10:00 am Break and Visit with Exhibitors 

10:00 - 10:30 am Medical Treatment of Hyperthyroid and Hypothyroid States 
Jennifer Lawrence, M.D. 

10:30 - 11:00 am Bilateral Neck Exploration for Primary Hyperparathyroidism 
Mira Milas, M.D. 

11:00 - 11:15 am Outpatient Thyroid and Parathyroid Surgery 
David Terris, M.D. 

11:15 - 11:45 am A Rational Approach for Central and Lateral Neck Management in WDTC 
Ralph Tufano, M.D. 

11:45 am - 12:45 pm Working Lunch 
Panel Discussion: Management of Benign and Malignant Thyroid Disease 
Moderator: Edward Chin, M.D. 
Panelists: Drs. Miccoli, Randolph, Thompson, Tufano 

12:45 - 1:15 pm What Every Surgeon Should Know about Thyroid Pathology 
Paul Biddinger, M.D. 

1:15 - 1:45 pm Surgery for Substernal Goiters 
Gregory Randolph, M.D. 

1:45 - 2:15 pm Medullary Thyroid Carcinoma and Multiple Endocrine Neoplasia 
Paul Biddinger, M.D. 

2:15 - 2:40 pm Trans-axillary Robotic Thyroidectomy 
Melanie Seybt, M.D. 

2:40 - 3:00 pm Update on Managing Vocal Cord Paralysis   
Gregory Postma, M.D. 

3:00 - 6:00 pm Cadaver Dissection Laboratory (Group 1 Participants) 
Visit with Exhibitors 

    
Saturday, October 9, 2010 
6:30 - 7:00 am Continental Breakfast 

7:00 - 7:30 am Minimally Invasive Video-Assisted Parathyroidectomy 
Paolo Miccoli, M.D. 

7:30 - 8:30 am Live Surgery: Minimally Invasive Video-Assisted Parathyroidectomy 

8:30 - 9:00 am Childhood Papillary Thyroid Carcinoma: Are We Over Treating? 
Geoffrey Thompson, M.D. 

9:00 - 9:30 am Break and Visit with Exhibitors 

9:30 - 10:00 am Diagnosis and Workup of Hyperparathyroidism 
Anthony Mulloy, D.O. 

10:00 - 10:30 am Management of Persistent and Recurrent Primary Hyperparathyroidism 
Mira Milas, M.D. 

10:30 - 11:00 am Clinical Applications of the New ATA Thyroid Cancer Guidelines 
R. Michael Tuttle, M.D. 

11:00 - 11:25 am In-office Ultrasound for the Endocrine Surgeon 
Melanie Seybt, M.D. 

11:25 - 11:55 am Nerve Monitoring – Where Are We Now? 
Gregory Randolph, M.D. 

11:55 am - 12:55 pm Working Lunch 
Panel Discussion: Parathyroid Disease 
Moderator: Mira Milas, M.D. 
Panelists: Drs. Miccoli, Mulloy, Thompson, Tufano 

12:55 - 1:25 pm Minimally Invasive Parathyroidectomy: The Mayo Clinic Experience 
Geoffrey Thompson, M.D. 



1:25 - 1:40 pm Building an Endocrine Surgery Practice 
David Terris, M.D. 

1:40 - 2:10 pm Challenging Maneuvers in Thyroid Surgery: Improving Outcomes 
Ralph Tufano, M.D. 

2:10 - 2:40 pm ATA Risk-Adapted Management of Thyroid Cancer 
R. Michael Tuttle, M.D. 

2:40 - 3:00 pm Locally Invasive Well-differentiated Thyroid Cancer 
Jimmy Brown, M.D., D.D.S. 

3:00 - 6:00 pm Cadaver Dissection Laboratory (Group 2 participants) 
Visit with Exhibitors 

 


